3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ETHStation
1672519224151

5000 USDT
' 11 §$ 100,000 BONE

I 1$100,000 BONE #08

$100,000 BONE

2500 USDT by
ETHERSCAN x METAWIN

| $100,000 BONE

$250 LINK

POLYGON
Ox8f19ecab5a348ded5354e5d166balefb6fac?d201

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1 ETHStation 1672519224151

NFT Airdrop Voucher
NFT Airdrop Round
Voucher

Shiba Inu

Airdrop NFT Voucher
Voucher

NFT COLLABORATION GIVEAWAY

Voucher
Official Authorize credential

$250 LINK
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8f19eca05a348ded5354e5d166ba1ef6fac9d201

Date & time

2022-12-31
20:40:28

Date & time

2023-12-11
06:24:57

2023-11-22
14:37:21

2023-11-20
11:39:23

2023-11-06
05:22:32

2023-11-06
04:56:29

2023-10-28
20:16:33

2023-10-24
23:44:01

Transaction Id

OxeS8afcd2f7c53478360e

d87eda7fd4133c4470cs5a5

cc309cee4f46fbed135205

Transaction Id

0x3d052e0bfb5084cf8598

d681dd991b91eb6ddfbf721

536da0466t5dh28b8187e6

Ox058cf5h7ed25df1b0578

db554d6a649014b359fF22

a288cb0e26a2c5h4ebabba

0Ox6del03d6882e087513el

40654ea7cfdSeehbd88fdd2

e757b6b6068928h6d83e4l

0x07c11e9644fc0556b5F7

8204feB4287%baa72b508f

2817c85494c3cfcdB7459b

0x30dec701998588698a60

33e9baae578bbcea3293df

ec0b72729a013ab43b72cd

0Ox1df46cs5b34273ecflasd

b635fchf28c3ef39caa385

6bcdf60d03c5588cd92896

0x823a775e02d376408d56

041bf18f684febee797e81

d5f48e9fd582039d4b52e8

Amount

+ 1 ETHStation
1672519224151

Amount

+ 1 Claim 1000 USDC

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Official
Authorize
credential

1 1,000 USDC

Reward

1 $1,000 USDT

1 $250 LINK

1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

1 Airdrop NFT

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe58afcd2f7c53478360ed87eda7fd4133c4470c5a5cc309cee4f46fbe0135205
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe58afcd2f7c53478360ed87eda7fd4133c4470c5a5cc309cee4f46fbe0135205
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe58afcd2f7c53478360ed87eda7fd4133c4470c5a5cc309cee4f46fbe0135205
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d052e0bfb5084cf8598d681dd991b91e6ddfbf721536da0466f5db28b8187e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d052e0bfb5084cf8598d681dd991b91e6ddfbf721536da0466f5db28b8187e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d052e0bfb5084cf8598d681dd991b91e6ddfbf721536da0466f5db28b8187e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x058cf5b7ed25df1b0578db554d6a649014b359ff22a288c60e26a2c5b4ebabba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x058cf5b7ed25df1b0578db554d6a649014b359ff22a288c60e26a2c5b4ebabba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x058cf5b7ed25df1b0578db554d6a649014b359ff22a288c60e26a2c5b4ebabba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6de103d6882e087513e140654ea7cfd5eebd88fdd2e757b6b6068928b6d83e41
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6de103d6882e087513e140654ea7cfd5eebd88fdd2e757b6b6068928b6d83e41
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6de103d6882e087513e140654ea7cfd5eebd88fdd2e757b6b6068928b6d83e41
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07c11e9644fc0556b5f78204fe042879baa72b508f2817c85494c3cfcd07459b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07c11e9644fc0556b5f78204fe042879baa72b508f2817c85494c3cfcd07459b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07c11e9644fc0556b5f78204fe042879baa72b508f2817c85494c3cfcd07459b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30dec701998588698a6033e9baae578bbcea3993dfec0b72729a013ab43b72cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30dec701998588698a6033e9baae578bbcea3993dfec0b72729a013ab43b72cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30dec701998588698a6033e9baae578bbcea3993dfec0b72729a013ab43b72cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1df46c5b34273ecf1a5db635fcbf28c3ef39caa3856bcdf60d03c5588cd92896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1df46c5b34273ecf1a5db635fcbf28c3ef39caa3856bcdf60d03c5588cd92896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1df46c5b34273ecf1a5db635fcbf28c3ef39caa3856bcdf60d03c5588cd92896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823a775e02d376408d56541bf18f684febee797e81d5f48e9fd582039d4b52e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823a775e02d376408d56541bf18f684febee797e81d5f48e9fd582039d4b52e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823a775e02d376408d56541bf18f684febee797e81d5f48e9fd582039d4b52e8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2023-10-16
15:01:49

2023-10-07
11:44:23

2023-10-02
02:32:33

2023-09-28
17:29:28

2023-09-24
07:53:10

2023-09-22
01:57:21

2023-09-21
21:02:47

2023-09-16
10:19:21

2023-09-13
16:37:01

Transaction Id

Ox02f3f6b84bb6e314fcl40

3fd09d2d64e975b8cb6d4f8

d3cal376522911f7a8bl4ch

Ox44416eb3a8celdecelald

e4h?a7d2ca2cla?2480acl8

801fb4062745876960F42b

0x782898b26f8ad06c8f3f

6b37ae0bb7fad830e289f2

38d11d138d2749bec3a%a8

Ox37ee09d160ac4024e359

3cf36535ch2541383997d9

495a6d67dd0ddfbéaabebe?

0x8c10b2330e0d061c1802

70be0184bal3776be7669f3

£558f3ea820f23510b4542

Oxe0d9602afé4ed718cSb4

bcaf6cd082df232ca730d6

9d787875cb1c6901f70c9f

Oxe851cOfbd%efab9f02e8

9ceb203338f52b04cceefl

2363986f2cbalc8a2d7f7e

0x89402d0e87c083235968

ed077920263046fff8765¢c

e56b3b20a461b08e9d8705

Ox54cc7f05aae253e37e06

a7776cfd5d7f8e85655bba

931ff7076714d79886eec?

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

circleusdnft.com

Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

GOLD

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f3f6b84b6e314fc1403fd09d2d64e975b8c6d4f8d3ca376522911f7a8b14c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f3f6b84b6e314fc1403fd09d2d64e975b8c6d4f8d3ca376522911f7a8b14c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02f3f6b84b6e314fc1403fd09d2d64e975b8c6d4f8d3ca376522911f7a8b14c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44416eb3a8ce1dece1a3e4b9a7d2ca2c1a2480ac18801fb4062745876960f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44416eb3a8ce1dece1a3e4b9a7d2ca2c1a2480ac18801fb4062745876960f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44416eb3a8ce1dece1a3e4b9a7d2ca2c1a2480ac18801fb4062745876960f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x782898b26f8ad06c8f3f6b37ae0bb7fad830e289f238d11d138d2749bec3a9a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x782898b26f8ad06c8f3f6b37ae0bb7fad830e289f238d11d138d2749bec3a9a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x782898b26f8ad06c8f3f6b37ae0bb7fad830e289f238d11d138d2749bec3a9a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37ee09d160ac4024e3593cf36535cb254f383997d9495a6d67dd0ddf6aa6cbe2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37ee09d160ac4024e3593cf36535cb254f383997d9495a6d67dd0ddf6aa6cbe2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37ee09d160ac4024e3593cf36535cb254f383997d9495a6d67dd0ddf6aa6cbe2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c10b2330e0d061c180270be0184ba3776be7669f3f558f3ea820f23510b4542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c10b2330e0d061c180270be0184ba3776be7669f3f558f3ea820f23510b4542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c10b2330e0d061c180270be0184ba3776be7669f3f558f3ea820f23510b4542
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0d9602af64ed718c5b4bcaf6cd082df232ca730d69d787875cb1c6901f70c9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0d9602af64ed718c5b4bcaf6cd082df232ca730d69d787875cb1c6901f70c9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0d9602af64ed718c5b4bcaf6cd082df232ca730d69d787875cb1c6901f70c9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe851c0fbd9efab9f02e89ce6203338f52b04cceef12363986f2cba0c8a2d7f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe851c0fbd9efab9f02e89ce6203338f52b04cceef12363986f2cba0c8a2d7f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe851c0fbd9efab9f02e89ce6203338f52b04cceef12363986f2cba0c8a2d7f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89402d0e87c083235968ed077920263046fff8765ce56b3b20a461b08e9d8705
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89402d0e87c083235968ed077920263046fff8765ce56b3b20a461b08e9d8705
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89402d0e87c083235968ed077920263046fff8765ce56b3b20a461b08e9d8705
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54cc7f05aae253e37e06a7776cfd5d7f8e85655b6a931ff7076714d79886eec7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54cc7f05aae253e37e06a7776cfd5d7f8e85655b6a931ff7076714d79886eec7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54cc7f05aae253e37e06a7776cfd5d7f8e85655b6a931ff7076714d79886eec7

17

18

19

Date & time

2023-09-11
03:59:44

2023-08-29
04:56:37

2023-08-07
01:43:31

Transaction Id

0x7374d25d8a2a28712df6

e7249c8d1l1lccaftelcbh5bl

1bd5105ec4384da2f3b81d

Ox0eSbh0cdbée8ectbff2f51

46008ceb4ccl1df83ff96a

102d65a3bfef42baedb3ac

Oxbbd524dab0aBb7084e90

7f661ab6051ea0795596d0

fb01605b711476e3a73d10

Amount

+ 1 NFT
COLLABORATION
GIVEAWAY

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 $2000 USDT

4/4


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7374d25d8a2a28712df6e7249c8d11ccafe1c6b5b11bd5105ec4384da2f3b81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7374d25d8a2a28712df6e7249c8d11ccafe1c6b5b11bd5105ec4384da2f3b81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7374d25d8a2a28712df6e7249c8d11ccafe1c6b5b11bd5105ec4384da2f3b81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e5b0cd6e8ecfbff2f5146008ceb4cc11df83ff96a102d65a3bfef42baed63ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e5b0cd6e8ecfbff2f5146008ceb4cc11df83ff96a102d65a3bfef42baed63ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e5b0cd6e8ecfbff2f5146008ceb4cc11df83ff96a102d65a3bfef42baed63ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbd524da60a0b7084e907f661ab6051ea0795596d0fb01605b711476e3a73d10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbd524da60a0b7084e907f661ab6051ea0795596d0fb01605b711476e3a73d10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbd524da60a0b7084e907f661ab6051ea0795596d0fb01605b711476e3a73d10

